
Univ. of Minnesota Aq. Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:25 PM  2/21/2026  Page 1

2026 B1G Women's Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results
 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard IM

B1G Meet: 1:51.66 ! 2/20/2020 WisconsinElizabeth D Nelson

POOL: 1:52.50 $ 3/20/2014 StanfordMaya DiRado

A NCAA Qualifying1:57.88

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Michigan, University of JRSims, Bella 1:52.81 A 321:54.741

1:52.81 (27.00)1:25.81 (34.80)51.01 (26.95)r:+0.58  24.06

University of California, Los SRMurphy, Rosie 1:54.04 A 281:54.252
1:54.04 (28.50)1:25.54 (33.41)52.13 (27.85)r:+0.67  24.28

Michigan, University of SRSim, Letitia 1:54.39 A 271:57.173
1:54.39 (27.96)1:26.43 (32.90)53.53 (28.69)r:+0.68  24.84

Michigan, University of SRKitchel, Devon 1:56.44 A 261:57.254
1:56.44 (28.29)1:28.15 (34.16)53.99 (29.07)r:+0.71  24.92

University of Southern Califor JRMcMillan, Ashley 1:56.52 A 251:56.035
1:56.52 (28.89)1:27.63 (33.91)53.72 (28.64)r:+0.68  25.08

Indiana University JRHodges, Mackenzie 1:56.96 A 241:57.036
1:56.96 (27.10)1:29.86 (35.31)54.55 (29.12)r:+0.68  25.43

University of Southern Califor SRKozan, Justina 1:57.18 A 231:56.167
1:57.18 (27.97)1:29.21 (34.54)54.67 (29.54)r:+0.67  25.13

Indiana University JRTiltmann, Reese 1:57.94 221:57.418
1:57.94 (28.18)1:29.76 (34.41)55.35 (29.60)r:+0.75  25.75

B - Final
Wisconsin, University of, Madi SOChapman, Stella 1:56.90 A 201:57.969

1:56.90 (28.13)1:28.77 (34.09)54.68 (28.82)r:+0.72  25.86

Ohio State University SOAngove, Sienna 1:57.72 A 171:58.1210
1:57.72 (26.57)1:31.15 (34.88)56.27 (30.06)r:+0.71  26.21

Ohio State University JRDelma, Paige 1:58.31 161:58.1111
1:58.31 (28.10)1:30.21 (34.71)55.50 (29.99)r:+0.66  25.51

Ohio State University SREden, Jessica 1:59.09 151:58.5912
1:59.09 (29.05)1:30.04 (34.50)55.54 (29.86)r:+0.71  25.68

Wisconsin, University of, Madi SROzkan, Hazal 1:59.31 141:57.8513
1:59.31 (28.74)1:30.57 (33.81)56.76 (30.80)r:+0.68  25.96

Michigan, University of SRAmuan, Malia 1:59.33 131:58.9214
1:59.33 (28.41)1:30.92 (35.54)55.38 (29.67)r:+0.63  25.71

Wisconsin, University of, Madi FRCorrigan, Brooke 1:59.66 121:59.6115
1:59.66 (28.90)1:30.76 (33.64)57.12 (31.10)r:+0.73  26.02

University of Minnesota SRDrabot, Grace 1:59.83 111:59.4416
1:59.83 (28.52)1:31.31 (33.80)57.51 (31.39)r:+0.65  26.12

C - Final
Pennsylvania State University 5YMarkvardt, Margaret 1:58.41 92:00.4517

1:58.41 (28.74)1:29.67 (34.92)54.75 (29.52)r:+0.64  25.23

Rutgers University SOHazlehurst, Ana 1:59.33 71:59.8118
1:59.33 (29.13)1:30.20 (34.37)55.83 (30.33)r:+0.75  25.50

Iowa, University of JRSwalley, Olivia 1:59.64 62:00.0219
1:59.64 (29.01)1:30.63 (34.88)55.75 (29.60)r:+0.74  26.15

University of Illinois SRJass, Sara 1:59.77 51:59.9720
1:59.77 (28.20)1:31.57 (34.84)56.73 (30.28)r:+0.75  26.45

University of Southern Califor SOSchneider, Isabella 2:00.15 42:00.7021
2:00.15 (28.72)1:31.43 (35.87)55.56 (29.29)r:+0.68  26.27

University of Illinois SODiner, Chloe 2:00.30 32:00.0822
2:00.30 (28.03)1:32.27 (34.72)57.55 (30.87)r:+0.66  26.68

Northwestern University SODavis, Grey 2:01.46 22:00.2523
2:01.46 (28.30)1:33.16 (36.76)56.40 (30.47)r:+0.64  25.93
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2026 B1G Women's Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results

C - Final ...   (Event 15  Women 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Ohio State University SOVarda, Danika 2:02.56 12:00.1124
2:02.56 (28.66)1:33.90 (34.88)59.02 (31.27)r:+0.70  27.75

 
Event 16  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

B1G Meet: 15:43.17 ! 2/22/2020 Ohio StateMolly A Kowal

POOL: 15:27.84 $ 3/22/2014 GeorgiaBritta MacLean

A NCAA Qualifying16:25.29

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Nebraska-Lincoln SRJorgenson, Gena 15:45.36 A 3216:00.611
1:53.78 (29.20)1:24.58 (29.01)55.57 (29.10)r:+0.74  26.47

3:50.24 (29.13)3:21.11 (29.07)2:52.04 (29.14)2:22.90 (29.12)

4:19.36 (29.12) 4:48.30 (28.94) 5:17.33 (29.03) 5:46.31 (28.98)

7:41.99 (28.74)7:13.25 (29.03)6:44.22 (28.93)6:15.29 (28.98)

8:10.97 (28.98) 8:39.69 (28.72) 9:08.36 (28.67) 9:37.02 (28.66)

11:31.61 (28.57)11:03.04 (28.67)10:34.37 (28.74)10:05.63 (28.61)

12:00.25 (28.64) 12:28.71 (28.46) 12:57.32 (28.61) 13:25.78 (28.46)

15:45.36 (26.61)15:18.75 (28.05)14:50.70 (28.20)14:22.50 (28.26)13:54.24 (28.46)

Ohio State University SONikanorov, Mila 15:46.19 A 2815:57.832
1:53.01 (29.03)1:23.98 (28.87)55.11 (28.60)r:+0.75  26.51

3:48.99 (29.08)3:19.91 (28.95)2:50.96 (28.94)2:22.02 (29.01)

4:17.89 (28.90) 4:47.31 (29.42) 5:16.46 (29.15) 5:45.62 (29.16)

7:42.28 (29.18)7:13.10 (29.12)6:43.98 (29.19)6:14.79 (29.17)

8:11.36 (29.08) 8:40.39 (29.03) 9:09.13 (28.74) 9:37.89 (28.76)

11:32.23 (28.63)11:03.60 (28.53)10:35.07 (28.51)10:06.56 (28.67)

12:00.90 (28.67) 12:29.44 (28.54) 12:57.79 (28.35) 13:26.47 (28.68)

15:46.19 (26.90)15:19.29 (27.89)14:51.40 (28.06)14:23.34 (28.56)13:54.78 (28.31)

Ohio State University SOFinlin, Emma 15:49.51 A 2715:55.093
1:53.05 (28.92)1:24.13 (29.02)55.11 (28.67)r:+0.69  26.44

3:48.62 (28.92)3:19.70 (28.85)2:50.85 (28.93)2:21.92 (28.87)

4:17.59 (28.97) 4:46.44 (28.85) 5:15.21 (28.77) 5:43.81 (28.60)

7:38.90 (28.78)7:10.12 (28.78)6:41.34 (28.78)6:12.56 (28.75)

8:07.61 (28.71) 8:36.39 (28.78) 9:05.24 (28.85) 9:34.19 (28.95)

11:29.77 (28.82)11:00.95 (28.83)10:32.12 (29.00)10:03.12 (28.93)

11:58.79 (29.02) 12:27.74 (28.95) 12:56.66 (28.92) 13:25.71 (29.05)

15:49.51 (28.40)15:21.11 (28.69)14:52.42 (28.66)14:23.76 (29.03)13:54.73 (29.02)

Ohio State University FRShaw, Adair 16:04.64 A 2616:14.494
1:54.84 (29.69)1:25.15 (29.44)55.71 (29.11)r:+0.77  26.60

3:53.67 (29.84)3:23.83 (29.71)2:54.12 (29.59)2:24.53 (29.69)

4:23.34 (29.67) 4:52.96 (29.62) 5:22.51 (29.55) 5:51.93 (29.42)

7:49.25 (29.27)7:19.98 (29.33)6:50.65 (29.29)6:21.36 (29.43)

8:18.50 (29.25) 8:47.73 (29.23) 9:17.00 (29.27) 9:46.14 (29.14)

11:42.40 (29.08)11:13.32 (29.02)10:44.30 (29.12)10:15.18 (29.04)

12:11.56 (29.16) 12:40.54 (28.98) 13:09.54 (29.00) 13:38.30 (28.76)

16:04.64 (29.12)15:35.52 (29.44)15:06.08 (29.39)14:36.69 (29.24)14:07.45 (29.15)

University of Minnesota JRMcCarthy, Katie 16:05.46 A 2516:14.025
1:54.14 (29.12)1:25.02 (29.20)55.82 (29.26)r:+0.75  26.56

3:52.01 (29.52)3:22.49 (29.44)2:53.05 (29.51)2:23.54 (29.40)

4:21.50 (29.49) 4:51.15 (29.65) 5:20.74 (29.59) 5:50.30 (29.56)

7:48.07 (29.26)7:18.81 (29.38)6:49.43 (29.54)6:19.89 (29.59)

8:17.44 (29.37) 8:46.72 (29.28) 9:15.91 (29.19) 9:45.42 (29.51)

11:42.78 (29.36)11:13.42 (29.50)10:43.92 (29.28)10:14.64 (29.22)

12:12.37 (29.59) 12:42.05 (29.68) 13:11.91 (29.86) 13:41.65 (29.74)

16:05.46 (26.96)15:38.50 (28.55)15:09.95 (29.24)14:40.71 (29.45)14:11.26 (29.61)
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2026 B1G Women's Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results

(Event 16  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northwestern University SONordmann, Zoe 16:06.23 A 2416:04.596
1:53.85 (29.30)1:24.55 (29.07)55.48 (29.00)r:+0.69  26.48

3:51.79 (29.58)3:22.21 (29.44)2:52.77 (29.52)2:23.25 (29.40)

4:21.36 (29.57) 4:50.79 (29.43) 5:20.33 (29.54) 5:49.85 (29.52)

7:47.78 (29.40)7:18.38 (29.57)6:48.81 (29.35)6:19.46 (29.61)

8:17.26 (29.48) 8:46.60 (29.34) 9:16.02 (29.42) 9:45.40 (29.38)

11:43.63 (29.49)11:14.14 (29.56)10:44.58 (29.66)10:14.92 (29.52)

12:13.29 (29.66) 12:42.98 (29.69) 13:12.79 (29.81) 13:41.98 (29.19)

16:06.23 (27.69)15:38.54 (28.21)15:10.33 (29.21)14:41.12 (29.70)14:11.42 (29.44)

Michigan, University of SOPloeger, Marian 16:10.68 A 2316:15.727
1:54.86 (29.46)1:25.40 (29.39)56.01 (29.13)r:+0.77  26.88

3:52.39 (29.44)3:22.95 (29.25)2:53.70 (29.38)2:24.32 (29.46)

4:21.61 (29.22) 4:51.09 (29.48) 5:20.67 (29.58) 5:50.20 (29.53)

7:48.54 (29.61)7:18.93 (29.64)6:49.29 (29.56)6:19.73 (29.53)

8:18.27 (29.73) 8:48.17 (29.90) 9:17.68 (29.51) 9:47.26 (29.58)

11:45.10 (29.63)11:15.47 (29.49)10:45.98 (29.46)10:16.52 (29.26)

12:14.81 (29.71) 12:44.27 (29.46) 13:13.62 (29.35) 13:43.21 (29.59)

16:10.68 (29.20)15:41.48 (29.62)15:11.86 (29.57)14:42.29 (29.56)14:12.73 (29.52)

Wisconsin, University of, Madi JRWaggoner, Maddie 16:12.46 A 2216:05.828
1:54.07 (29.20)1:24.87 (29.16)55.71 (28.99)r:+0.78  26.72

3:51.88 (29.65)3:22.23 (29.42)2:52.81 (29.27)2:23.54 (29.47)

4:21.50 (29.62) 4:51.03 (29.53) 5:20.49 (29.46) 5:50.03 (29.54)

7:48.29 (29.50)7:18.79 (29.51)6:49.28 (29.72)6:19.56 (29.53)

8:17.62 (29.33) 8:47.11 (29.49) 9:16.71 (29.60) 9:46.20 (29.49)

11:44.84 (29.65)11:15.19 (29.69)10:45.50 (29.58)10:15.92 (29.72)

12:14.54 (29.70) 12:44.32 (29.78) 13:14.18 (29.86) 13:44.01 (29.83)

16:12.46 (29.27)15:43.19 (29.75)15:13.44 (29.92)14:43.52 (29.81)14:13.71 (29.70)

Purdue University SRMattice, Reagan 16:14.70 A 2016:21.019
1:55.10 (29.63)1:25.47 (29.41)56.06 (29.24)r:+0.74  26.82

3:53.96 (29.70)3:24.26 (29.77)2:54.49 (29.67)2:24.82 (29.72)

4:23.79 (29.83) 4:53.51 (29.72) 5:23.04 (29.53) 5:52.67 (29.63)

7:50.98 (29.59)7:21.39 (29.58)6:51.81 (29.52)6:22.29 (29.62)

8:20.80 (29.82) 8:50.35 (29.55) 9:20.04 (29.69) 9:49.67 (29.63)

11:48.30 (29.70)11:18.60 (29.72)10:48.88 (29.66)10:19.22 (29.55)

12:17.94 (29.64) 12:47.78 (29.84) 13:17.70 (29.92) 13:47.42 (29.72)

16:14.70 (28.43)15:46.27 (29.57)15:16.70 (29.74)14:46.96 (29.77)14:17.19 (29.77)

Wisconsin, University of, Madi SRStoneburg, Blair 16:16.44 A 1716:10.7510
1:54.93 (29.53)1:25.40 (29.59)55.81 (29.28)r:+0.67  26.53

3:53.76 (29.72)3:24.04 (29.68)2:54.36 (29.78)2:24.58 (29.65)

4:23.62 (29.86) 4:53.49 (29.87) 5:23.24 (29.75) 5:53.06 (29.82)

7:52.68 (29.94)7:22.74 (30.02)6:52.72 (29.85)6:22.87 (29.81)

8:22.60 (29.92) 8:52.74 (30.14) 9:22.73 (29.99) 9:52.52 (29.79)

11:51.31 (29.56)11:21.75 (29.70)10:52.05 (29.79)10:22.26 (29.74)

12:20.92 (29.61) 12:50.67 (29.75) 13:20.33 (29.66) 13:50.17 (29.84)

16:16.44 (27.96)15:48.48 (29.32)15:19.16 (29.63)14:49.53 (29.56)14:19.97 (29.80)

University of Southern Califor FRPisane, Alisee 16:17.35 A 1616:31.4011
1:54.33 (29.31)1:25.02 (29.11)55.91 (29.19)r:+0.72  26.72

3:52.18 (29.61)3:22.57 (29.44)2:53.13 (29.41)2:23.72 (29.39)

4:21.85 (29.67) 4:51.72 (29.87) 5:21.42 (29.70) 5:51.05 (29.63)

7:50.03 (29.66)7:20.37 (29.77)6:50.60 (29.82)6:20.78 (29.73)

8:19.94 (29.91) 8:49.76 (29.82) 9:19.43 (29.67) 9:49.39 (29.96)

11:49.02 (29.89)11:19.13 (29.84)10:49.29 (29.97)10:19.32 (29.93)

12:19.04 (30.02) 12:49.10 (30.06) 13:18.91 (29.81) 13:48.97 (30.06)

16:17.35 (28.55)15:48.80 (29.72)15:19.08 (29.80)14:49.28 (30.02)14:19.26 (30.29)
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2026 B1G Women's Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results

(Event 16  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Michigan, University of SODiaconescu, Rebecca 16:26.13 1516:09.0312
1:53.85 (29.22)1:24.63 (28.99)55.64 (29.14)r:+0.75  26.50

3:51.73 (29.60)3:22.13 (29.48)2:52.65 (29.48)2:23.17 (29.32)

4:21.27 (29.54) 4:50.86 (29.59) 5:20.36 (29.50) 5:49.91 (29.55)

7:48.97 (30.12)7:18.85 (29.59)6:49.26 (29.71)6:19.55 (29.64)

8:19.39 (30.42) 8:49.76 (30.37) 9:20.28 (30.52) 9:50.79 (30.51)

11:52.47 (30.33)11:22.14 (30.41)10:51.73 (30.43)10:21.30 (30.51)

12:23.31 (30.84) 12:53.84 (30.53) 13:24.52 (30.68) 13:55.25 (30.73)

16:26.13 (29.15)15:56.98 (30.35)15:26.63 (30.40)14:56.23 (30.29)14:25.94 (30.69)

Pennsylvania State University SRMoore, Morgan 16:30.44 1416:28.3713
1:55.12 (29.56)1:25.56 (29.42)56.14 (28.98)r:+0.88  27.16

3:54.55 (29.81)3:24.74 (29.94)2:54.80 (29.83)2:24.97 (29.85)

4:24.70 (30.15) 4:54.95 (30.25) 5:24.98 (30.03) 5:55.11 (30.13)

7:55.52 (30.12)7:25.40 (29.97)6:55.43 (30.08)6:25.35 (30.24)

8:25.65 (30.13) 8:55.70 (30.05) 9:25.86 (30.16) 9:55.96 (30.10)

11:57.52 (30.72)11:26.80 (30.23)10:56.57 (30.16)10:26.41 (30.45)

12:28.18 (30.66) 12:58.73 (30.55) 13:29.40 (30.67) 13:59.97 (30.57)

16:30.44 (28.33)16:02.11 (30.64)15:31.47 (30.01)15:01.46 (30.76)14:30.70 (30.73)

University of Nebraska-Lincoln SOMiklos, Riley 16:32.72 1316:40.8814
1:57.13 (30.30)1:26.83 (29.93)56.90 (29.90)r:+0.69  27.00

3:58.72 (30.62)3:28.10 (30.28)2:57.82 (30.42)2:27.40 (30.27)

4:29.14 (30.42) 4:59.62 (30.48) 5:29.56 (29.94) 5:59.73 (30.17)

7:59.64 (29.90)7:29.74 (30.07)6:59.67 (30.02)6:29.65 (29.92)

8:29.60 (29.96) 8:59.76 (30.16) 9:29.99 (30.23) 10:00.54 (30.55)

12:01.60 (30.46)11:31.14 (30.22)11:00.92 (29.92)10:31.00 (30.46)

12:31.79 (30.19) 13:02.19 (30.40) 13:32.60 (30.41) 14:02.91 (30.31)

16:32.72 (29.29)16:03.43 (29.99)15:33.44 (30.39)15:03.05 (30.28)14:32.77 (29.86)

Wisconsin, University of, Madi JREnz, Izzy 16:38.78 1216:29.6315
1:55.51 (29.56)1:25.95 (29.67)56.28 (29.27)r:+0.77  27.01

3:55.01 (29.91)3:25.10 (29.95)2:55.15 (29.78)2:25.37 (29.86)

4:25.23 (30.22) 4:55.52 (30.29) 5:25.70 (30.18) 5:55.92 (30.22)

7:57.84 (30.62)7:27.22 (30.59)6:56.63 (30.36)6:26.27 (30.35)

8:28.16 (30.32) 8:58.77 (30.61) 9:29.59 (30.82) 10:00.69 (31.10)

12:04.41 (30.71)11:33.70 (30.80)11:02.90 (31.12)10:31.78 (31.09)

12:35.11 (30.70) 13:05.64 (30.53) 13:36.41 (30.77) 14:06.85 (30.44)

16:38.78 (29.65)16:09.13 (30.55)15:38.58 (30.53)15:08.05 (30.75)14:37.30 (30.45)

University of Nebraska-Lincoln FRHadford, Alaira 16:41.52 1116:42.0116
1:59.15 (30.48)1:28.67 (30.52)58.15 (30.33)r:+0.66  27.82

4:00.55 (30.34)3:30.21 (30.36)2:59.85 (30.45)2:29.40 (30.25)

4:31.11 (30.56) 5:01.59 (30.48) 5:31.60 (30.01) 6:01.87 (30.27)

8:03.53 (30.44)7:33.09 (30.49)7:02.60 (30.49)6:32.11 (30.24)

8:34.02 (30.49) 9:04.73 (30.71) 9:35.36 (30.63) 10:06.14 (30.78)

12:09.02 (30.58)11:38.44 (30.83)11:07.61 (30.78)10:36.83 (30.69)

12:39.77 (30.75) 13:10.46 (30.69) 13:41.22 (30.76) 14:12.23 (31.01)

16:41.52 (27.95)16:13.57 (29.74)15:43.83 (30.25)15:13.58 (30.71)14:42.87 (30.64)

University of California, Los FRGwinn, Applejean 16:42.56 916:53.6717
1:56.28 (30.28)1:26.00 (30.20)55.80 (29.44)r:+0.72  26.36

3:57.95 (30.64)3:27.31 (30.46)2:56.85 (30.40)2:26.45 (30.17)

4:28.59 (30.64) 4:58.94 (30.35) 5:29.35 (30.41) 5:59.86 (30.51)

8:01.91 (30.44)7:31.47 (30.65)7:00.82 (30.01)6:30.81 (30.95)

8:32.59 (30.68) 9:03.40 (30.81) 9:33.85 (30.45) 10:04.38 (30.53)

12:06.97 (30.70)11:36.27 (30.49)11:05.78 (30.46)10:35.32 (30.94)

12:37.86 (30.89) 13:08.65 (30.79) 13:39.49 (30.84) 14:10.45 (30.96)

16:42.56 (28.99)16:13.57 (30.75)15:42.82 (30.97)15:11.85 (30.67)14:41.18 (30.73)
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2026 B1G Women's Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results

(Event 16  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Purdue University JRHurley, Caitlin 16:45.14 716:31.2718
1:55.85 (29.86)1:25.99 (29.56)56.43 (29.23)r:+0.84  27.20

3:57.05 (30.43)3:26.62 (30.33)2:56.29 (30.31)2:25.98 (30.13)

4:27.49 (30.44) 4:58.03 (30.54) 5:28.53 (30.50) 5:59.65 (31.12)

8:03.83 (31.22)7:32.61 (31.18)7:01.43 (30.93)6:30.50 (30.85)

8:34.80 (30.97) 9:05.75 (30.95) 9:36.50 (30.75) 10:06.96 (30.46)

12:09.88 (30.74)11:39.14 (30.74)11:08.40 (30.86)10:37.54 (30.58)

12:40.69 (30.81) 13:11.20 (30.51) 13:42.09 (30.89) 14:12.81 (30.72)

16:45.14 (29.19)16:15.95 (30.73)15:45.22 (30.79)15:14.43 (30.47)14:43.96 (31.15)

University of Illinois JRDorshorst, Liv 16:48.56 616:44.8719
1:57.31 (30.37)1:26.94 (30.23)56.71 (29.66)r:+0.79  27.05

3:59.40 (30.68)3:28.72 (30.48)2:58.24 (30.57)2:27.67 (30.36)

4:29.92 (30.52) 5:00.53 (30.61) 5:31.01 (30.48) 6:01.45 (30.44)

8:04.13 (30.87)7:33.26 (30.59)7:02.67 (30.63)6:32.04 (30.59)

8:34.93 (30.80) 9:05.73 (30.80) 9:36.56 (30.83) 10:07.30 (30.74)

12:10.44 (31.12)11:39.32 (30.72)11:08.60 (30.62)10:37.98 (30.68)

12:41.39 (30.95) 13:12.44 (31.05) 13:43.49 (31.05) 14:14.56 (31.07)

16:48.56 (30.05)16:18.51 (30.85)15:47.66 (31.05)15:16.61 (31.10)14:45.51 (30.95)

University of Minnesota JRRoghair, Jade 16:48.59 516:45.3520
1:58.37 (30.50)1:27.87 (30.31)57.56 (30.11)r:+0.73  27.45

3:59.96 (30.39)3:29.57 (30.40)2:59.17 (30.50)2:28.67 (30.30)

4:30.31 (30.35) 5:00.77 (30.46) 5:31.31 (30.54) 6:01.94 (30.63)

8:04.13 (30.53)7:33.60 (30.68)7:02.92 (30.62)6:32.30 (30.36)

8:34.75 (30.62) 9:05.39 (30.64) 9:35.93 (30.54) 10:06.50 (30.57)

12:08.96 (30.60)11:38.36 (30.71)11:07.65 (30.58)10:37.07 (30.57)

12:39.82 (30.86) 13:10.61 (30.79) 13:41.62 (31.01) 14:12.65 (31.03)

16:48.59 (30.57)16:18.02 (31.38)15:46.64 (31.41)15:15.23 (31.43)14:43.80 (31.15)

Iowa, University of JRFrantum, Olivia 16:50.16 416:48.2721
1:59.09 (30.55)1:28.54 (30.61)57.93 (30.10)r:+0.60  27.83

4:01.22 (30.48)3:30.74 (30.47)3:00.27 (30.69)2:29.58 (30.49)

4:31.60 (30.38) 5:01.88 (30.28) 5:32.35 (30.47) 6:02.63 (30.28)

8:04.49 (30.57)7:33.92 (30.27)7:03.65 (30.60)6:33.05 (30.42)

8:34.93 (30.44) 9:05.64 (30.71) 9:36.43 (30.79) 10:06.99 (30.56)

12:10.56 (30.88)11:39.68 (31.27)11:08.41 (30.95)10:37.46 (30.47)

12:41.86 (31.30) 13:13.18 (31.32) 13:44.55 (31.37) 14:15.77 (31.22)

16:50.16 (29.53)16:20.63 (30.69)15:49.94 (31.04)15:18.90 (31.56)14:47.34 (31.57)

Rutgers University SRFox, Megan 16:52.21 316:52.2322
1:59.86 (30.50)1:29.36 (30.81)58.55 (30.57)r:+0.76  27.98

4:02.02 (30.66)3:31.36 (30.42)3:00.94 (30.68)2:30.26 (30.40)

4:32.60 (30.58) 5:03.30 (30.70) 5:34.14 (30.84) 6:04.53 (30.39)

8:07.61 (30.71)7:36.90 (30.67)7:06.23 (30.82)6:35.41 (30.88)

8:38.25 (30.64) 9:08.86 (30.61) 9:39.66 (30.80) 10:10.55 (30.89)

12:15.03 (31.37)11:43.66 (31.19)11:12.47 (30.86)10:41.61 (31.06)

12:45.97 (30.94) 13:17.09 (31.12) 13:48.26 (31.17) 14:19.16 (30.90)

16:52.21 (29.53)16:22.68 (30.47)15:52.21 (30.62)15:21.59 (31.25)14:50.34 (31.18)

Indiana University FROravsky, Laila 16:55.22 216:29.0723
1:57.28 (30.01)1:27.27 (30.06)57.21 (29.56)r:+0.70  27.65

3:58.39 (30.42)3:27.97 (30.23)2:57.74 (30.30)2:27.44 (30.16)

4:28.76 (30.37) 4:59.28 (30.52) 5:29.82 (30.54) 6:00.43 (30.61)

8:03.86 (31.03)7:32.83 (30.73)7:02.10 (30.82)6:31.28 (30.85)

8:34.96 (31.10) 9:06.02 (31.06) 9:37.08 (31.06) 10:08.16 (31.08)

12:13.01 (31.35)11:41.66 (31.25)11:10.41 (31.07)10:39.34 (31.18)

12:44.50 (31.49) 13:16.05 (31.55) 13:47.38 (31.33) 14:19.09 (31.71)

16:55.22 (30.27)16:24.95 (31.23)15:53.72 (31.31)15:22.41 (31.59)14:50.82 (31.73)
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2026 B1G Women's Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results

(Event 16  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pennsylvania State University JRJenny, Morgan 17:10.60 117:20.9624
1:59.57 (30.45)1:29.12 (30.27)58.85 (30.34)r:+0.77  28.51

4:01.31 (30.45)3:30.86 (30.38)3:00.48 (30.32)2:30.16 (30.59)

4:31.88 (30.57) 5:02.50 (30.62) 5:33.10 (30.60) 6:03.91 (30.81)

8:09.24 (31.73)7:37.51 (31.39)7:06.12 (31.24)6:34.88 (30.97)

8:41.18 (31.94) 9:13.07 (31.89) 9:45.37 (32.30) 10:16.89 (31.52)

12:24.07 (31.88)11:52.19 (31.78)11:20.41 (31.68)10:48.73 (31.84)

12:56.20 (32.13) 13:28.13 (31.93) 14:00.27 (32.14) 14:32.36 (32.09)

17:10.60 (30.13)16:40.47 (31.20)16:09.27 (32.33)15:36.94 (32.37)15:04.57 (32.21)

University of Illinois SOJudas, Taylor 17:14.22  17:09.9525
2:00.87 (30.75)1:30.12 (30.86)59.26 (30.91)r:+0.75  28.35

4:04.81 (31.07)3:33.74 (31.07)3:02.67 (30.93)2:31.74 (30.87)

4:36.09 (31.28) 5:07.43 (31.34) 5:38.87 (31.44) 6:10.32 (31.45)

8:16.37 (31.59)7:44.78 (31.43)7:13.35 (31.52)6:41.83 (31.51)

8:48.00 (31.63) 9:19.46 (31.46) 9:50.88 (31.42) 10:22.57 (31.69)

12:29.53 (32.00)11:57.53 (31.93)11:25.60 (31.57)10:54.03 (31.46)

13:01.33 (31.80) 13:33.04 (31.71) 14:05.00 (31.96) 14:36.83 (31.83)

17:14.22 (30.75)16:43.47 (31.39)16:12.08 (31.63)15:40.45 (31.80)15:08.65 (31.82)

Michigan, University of JRSmith, Madison X16:30.13  16:26.55---
1:56.58 (30.06)1:26.52 (29.88)56.64 (29.52)r:+0.77  27.12

3:56.49 (29.88)3:26.61 (30.15)2:56.46 (30.01)2:26.45 (29.87)

4:26.65 (30.16) 4:56.85 (30.20) 5:26.92 (30.07) 5:57.05 (30.13)

7:56.22 (29.80)7:26.42 (29.77)6:56.65 (29.79)6:26.86 (29.81)

8:26.28 (30.06) 8:56.67 (30.39) 9:26.78 (30.11) 9:56.98 (30.20)

11:58.68 (30.32)11:28.36 (30.57)10:57.79 (30.28)10:27.51 (30.53)

12:28.99 (30.31) 12:59.49 (30.50) 13:30.02 (30.53) 14:00.47 (30.45)

16:30.13 (28.59)16:01.54 (29.70)15:31.84 (30.29)15:01.55 (30.50)14:31.05 (30.58)

Ohio State University FRLePage, Charlotte X16:41.25  16:45.85---
1:57.67 (30.23)1:27.44 (30.21)57.23 (29.68)r:+0.71  27.55

3:59.61 (30.45)3:29.16 (30.56)2:58.60 (30.39)2:28.21 (30.54)

4:30.25 (30.64) 5:00.96 (30.71) 5:31.00 (30.04) 6:01.39 (30.39)

8:02.28 (30.18)7:32.10 (30.32)7:01.78 (30.03)6:31.75 (30.36)

8:32.66 (30.38) 9:03.08 (30.42) 9:33.57 (30.49) 10:04.23 (30.66)

12:06.13 (30.46)11:35.67 (30.61)11:05.06 (30.42)10:34.64 (30.41)

12:37.06 (30.93) 13:08.06 (31.00) 13:38.82 (30.76) 14:09.66 (30.84)

16:41.25 (29.03)16:12.22 (30.23)15:41.99 (30.37)15:11.62 (31.03)14:40.59 (30.93)

Indiana University FRGutierrez, Luci X16:41.33  16:45.89---
1:58.06 (30.32)1:27.74 (30.26)57.48 (29.88)r:+0.74  27.60

3:59.63 (30.18)3:29.45 (30.52)2:58.93 (30.45)2:28.48 (30.42)

4:30.06 (30.43) 5:00.29 (30.23) 5:30.55 (30.26) 6:00.79 (30.24)

8:02.60 (30.51)7:32.09 (30.38)7:01.71 (30.50)6:31.21 (30.42)

8:33.21 (30.61) 9:03.60 (30.39) 9:34.11 (30.51) 10:05.12 (31.01)

12:08.51 (31.06)11:37.45 (30.94)11:06.51 (30.62)10:35.89 (30.77)

12:39.62 (31.11) 13:10.68 (31.06) 13:41.55 (30.87) 14:12.29 (30.74)

16:41.33 (27.44)16:13.89 (29.71)15:44.18 (30.32)15:13.86 (30.77)14:43.09 (30.80)

Wisconsin, University of, Madi FRLarsen, Sarah X17:00.31  16:51.46---
1:59.27 (30.56)1:28.71 (30.47)58.24 (30.05)r:+0.76  28.19

4:02.38 (30.90)3:31.48 (30.81)3:00.67 (30.74)2:29.93 (30.66)

4:33.35 (30.97) 5:04.45 (31.10) 5:35.39 (30.94) 6:06.54 (31.15)

8:10.98 (31.20)7:39.78 (31.08)7:08.70 (31.16)6:37.54 (31.00)

8:42.20 (31.22) 9:13.32 (31.12) 9:44.49 (31.17) 10:15.76 (31.27)

12:20.59 (31.10)11:49.49 (31.20)11:18.29 (31.38)10:46.91 (31.15)

12:51.68 (31.09) 13:22.87 (31.19) 13:54.16 (31.29) 14:25.33 (31.17)

17:00.31 (30.38)16:29.93 (31.02)15:58.91 (31.24)15:27.67 (31.05)14:56.62 (31.29)
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2026 B1G Women's Swim & Dive Championships - 2/18/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results

(Event 16  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Purdue University SOFrazier, Caroline X17:07.50  17:13.15---
2:00.00 (30.85)1:29.15 (30.77)58.38 (30.36)r:+0.76  28.02

4:04.32 (31.40)3:32.92 (31.14)3:01.78 (30.85)2:30.93 (30.93)

4:35.95 (31.63) 5:07.52 (31.57) 5:39.15 (31.63) 6:10.37 (31.22)

8:16.78 (31.58)7:45.20 (31.52)7:13.68 (31.72)6:41.96 (31.59)

8:48.61 (31.83) 9:20.34 (31.73) 9:51.94 (31.60) 10:23.94 (32.00)

12:30.76 (31.55)11:59.21 (31.52)11:27.69 (31.96)10:55.73 (31.79)

13:02.36 (31.60) 13:33.56 (31.20) 14:04.79 (31.23) 14:35.78 (30.99)

17:07.50 (29.13)16:38.37 (30.22)16:08.15 (30.74)15:37.41 (30.78)15:06.63 (30.85)

Iowa, University of SRO'Malley, Meredith X17:39.84  17:44.54---
2:01.76 (31.15)1:30.61 (31.23)59.38 (31.03)r:+0.76  28.35

4:07.84 (31.47)3:36.37 (31.68)3:04.69 (31.66)2:33.03 (31.27)

4:39.50 (31.66) 5:11.37 (31.87) 5:43.24 (31.87) 6:15.27 (32.03)

8:24.50 (32.49)7:52.01 (32.67)7:19.34 (32.11)6:47.23 (31.96)

8:56.57 (32.07) 9:29.19 (32.62) 10:02.21 (33.02) 10:35.11 (32.90)

12:46.82 (32.96)12:13.86 (33.32)11:40.54 (32.71)11:07.83 (32.72)

13:19.92 (33.10) 13:52.97 (33.05) 14:25.68 (32.71) 14:58.50 (32.82)

17:39.84 (30.80)17:09.04 (32.47)16:36.57 (32.51)16:04.06 (32.73)15:31.33 (32.83)
 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

B1G Meet: 46.22 ! 2/21/2026 IndianaLiberty Clark

POOL: 40.52 $ 12/7/2019 CaliforniaAbbey Weitzeil

B1G Meet: 46.57 ! 2/21/2026 IULiberty Clark

A NCAA Qualifying48.60

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Indiana University FRClark, Liberty 46.22 ! A 3246.571

46.22 (11.93)34.29 (12.12)22.17 (11.46)r:+0.62  10.71

Ohio State University SOBockrath, Rachel 47.01 A 2847.682
47.01 (12.09)34.92 (12.34)22.58 (11.67)r:+0.73  10.91

Michigan, University of JRBalduccini, Stephanie 47.20 A 2748.043
47.20 (12.09)35.11 (12.33)22.78 (11.76)r:+0.64  11.02

University of Southern Califor 5YMaier, Nicole 47.83 A 2648.134
47.83 (12.32)35.51 (12.52)22.99 (12.07)r:+0.63  10.92

Indiana University FRHoeper, Grace 47.90 A 2548.115
47.90 (12.36)35.54 (12.38)23.16 (12.20)r:+0.69  10.96

Michigan, University of SRKendall, Brady 47.99 A 2447.956
47.99 (12.66)35.33 (12.53)22.80 (11.95)r:+0.65  10.85

Indiana University SRPaegle, Kristina 48.05 A 2348.227
48.05 (12.41)35.64 (12.53)23.11 (12.23)r:+0.71  10.88

Northwestern University SRErvin, Lindsay 48.28 A 2248.318
48.28 (12.48)35.80 (12.44)23.36 (12.10)r:+0.65  11.26

B - Final
University of Minnesota SOWanner, Livi 48.25 A 2048.459

48.25 (12.50)35.75 (12.76)22.99 (12.03)r:+0.73  10.96

Michigan, University of SRLiang, Christey 48.40 A 1748.4010
48.40 (12.46)35.94 (12.70)23.24 (12.11)r:+0.68  11.13

University of California, Los FRDuncan, Jada 48.41 A 1648.5511
48.41 (12.47)35.94 (12.67)23.27 (12.25)r:+0.60  11.02

Rutgers University JRVlachou, Anna 48.53 A 1548.7312
48.53 (12.47)36.06 (12.84)23.22 (12.22)r:+0.69  11.00

Northwestern University SRNikonova, Ekaterina 48.55 A 1448.7013
48.55 (12.81)35.74 (12.74)23.00 (12.11)r:+0.70  10.89
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Wisconsin, University of, Madi SRWanezek, Abby 48.80 1348.5914
48.80 (12.73)36.07 (12.86)23.21 (12.13)r:+0.76  11.08

University of California, Los SOYovanovich, Claudia 48.91 1248.7415
48.91 (12.89)36.02 (12.77)23.25 (12.25)r:+0.75  11.00

Purdue University SOPhipps, Lara 49.22 1148.7016
49.22 (12.92)36.30 (12.83)23.47 (12.27)r:+0.71  11.20

C - Final
University of Nebraska-Lincoln JRTanko, Beatrix 48.56 A 948.7817

48.56 (12.36)36.20 (12.69)23.51 (12.38)r:+0.65  11.13

University of Southern Califor FRBrito, Bella 48.89 6 . 5048.98*18
48.89 (12.47)36.42 (12.91)23.51 (12.44)r:+0.67  11.07

Ohio State University SOLittle, Erin 48.89 6 . 5048.94*18
48.89 (12.98)35.91 (12.72)23.19 (12.00)r:+0.72  11.19

Ohio State University FRFurbee, Carrie 49.10 549.1920
49.10 (12.77)36.33 (12.85)23.48 (12.41)r:+0.69  11.07

University of Minnesota JRKaljevic, Mina 49.17 449.2221
49.17 (12.72)36.45 (12.85)23.60 (12.41)r:+0.66  11.19

University of Southern Califor SRTuggle, Claire 49.24 349.2422
49.24 (12.80)36.44 (12.87)23.57 (12.42)r:+0.66  11.15

University of California, Los 5YGuvenc, Gizem 49.35 249.0023
49.35 (12.98)36.37 (12.65)23.72 (12.35)r:+0.73  11.37

Iowa, University of FRFlowers, Payton 49.46 148.8024
49.46 (12.83)36.63 (13.11)23.52 (12.41)r:+0.65  11.11

 
Event 18  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

B1G Meet: 1:50.34 ! 2/21/2026 MichiganHannah Bellard

POOL: 1:51.96 $ 12/3/2022 TexasKally Pash

A NCAA Qualifying1:57.11

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Michigan, University of JRBellard, Hannah 1:50.34 ! A 321:52.731

1:50.34 (28.85)1:21.49 (28.57)52.92 (28.13)r:+0.72  24.79

Indiana University FRShackell, Alex 1:50.71 $ A 281:52.482
1:50.71 (29.31)1:21.40 (28.70)52.70 (28.01)r:+0.65  24.69

Wisconsin, University of, Madi FRDelmas, Lucie 1:54.07 A 271:55.523
1:54.07 (30.25)1:23.82 (29.43)54.39 (28.69)r:+0.73  25.70

University of Minnesota SOConley, Rachel 1:55.98 A 261:57.064
1:55.98 (30.47)1:25.51 (30.69)54.82 (28.40)r:+0.68  26.42

Michigan, University of FRSpielmann, Montse 1:56.34 A 251:56.685
1:56.34 (30.47)1:25.87 (30.08)55.79 (29.52)r:+0.68  26.27

University of Southern Califor FRMiller, Sage 1:56.58 A 241:57.296
1:56.58 (30.83)1:25.75 (30.19)55.56 (29.42)r:+0.67  26.14

Indiana University SRForrester, Katie 1:57.87 231:57.247
1:57.87 (31.21)1:26.66 (30.55)56.11 (29.87)r:+0.74  26.24

Purdue University JRKask, Keira 1:59.27 221:57.268
1:59.27 (32.38)1:26.89 (31.06)55.83 (29.79)r:+0.72  26.04

B - Final
University of Nebraska-Lincoln SOZanin, Aurora 1:56.53 A 201:57.649

1:56.53 (29.99)1:26.54 (30.15)56.39 (29.96)r:+0.65  26.43

Purdue University SOScofield, Campbell 1:56.71 A 171:57.3010
1:56.71 (30.52)1:26.19 (30.41)55.78 (29.31)r:+0.74  26.47

Ohio State University SREden, Jessica 1:57.58 161:57.7311
1:57.58 (30.56)1:27.02 (30.59)56.43 (29.52)r:+0.70  26.91
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B - Final ...   (Event 18  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

University of Southern Califor SODoane, Camden 1:58.22 151:58.7312
1:58.22 (31.02)1:27.20 (30.59)56.61 (29.96)r:+0.71  26.65

Michigan, University of SOFack, Leila 1:58.28 141:57.9113
1:58.28 (30.47)1:27.81 (30.50)57.31 (30.57)r:+0.68  26.74

University of Minnesota JRReinke, Claire 1:59.16 131:58.9514
1:59.16 (31.48)1:27.68 (31.15)56.53 (29.82)r:+0.74  26.71

Northwestern University SRShimizu-Bowers, Hana 1:59.33 121:58.8015
1:59.33 (30.71)1:28.62 (31.05)57.57 (30.68)r:+0.73  26.89

Ohio State University SRMalys, Lucy 1:59.71 111:59.1816
1:59.71 (30.72)1:28.99 (30.56)58.43 (30.51)r:+0.74  27.92

C - Final
Indiana University SRHann, Lily 1:58.09 91:59.7617

1:58.09 (31.08)1:27.01 (30.95)56.06 (29.76)r:+0.71  26.30

Ohio State University FRTobler, Lorin 1:58.25 71:59.2918
1:58.25 (31.08)1:27.17 (30.90)56.27 (29.09)r:+0.66  27.18

Michigan, University of JRBoemer, Anna 1:58.54 61:59.7519
1:58.54 (31.12)1:27.42 (31.06)56.36 (29.84)r:+0.68  26.52

University of Nebraska-Lincoln SOLunn, Jazmyn 1:58.83 51:59.2820
1:58.83 (30.81)1:28.02 (30.60)57.42 (30.23)r:+0.74  27.19

Northwestern University SOMehok, Lilly 2:00.20 42:00.0321
2:00.20 (32.12)1:28.08 (31.55)56.53 (30.10)r:+0.69  26.43

Rutgers University JRBerecz, Blanka 2:00.46 31:59.6422
2:00.46 (31.72)1:28.74 (31.34)57.40 (30.08)r:+0.69  27.32

Indiana University SRYeo, Sze 2:01.08 21:59.7123
2:01.08 (34.26)1:26.82 (31.08)55.74 (30.11)r:+0.64  25.63

Rutgers University SOHazlehurst, Ana 2:02.22 12:00.0724
2:02.22 (32.75)1:29.47 (32.15)57.32 (30.56)r:+0.76  26.76

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

B1G Meet: 1:48.31 ! 2/21/2026 WisconsinMaggie Wanezek

POOL: 1:47.81 $ 3/13/2021 RiptideRegan Smith

A NCAA Qualifying1:54.80

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Wisconsin, University of, Madi SOWanezek, Maggie 1:48.31 ! A 321:48.941

1:48.31 (28.11)1:20.20 (27.62)52.58 (27.23)r:+0.57  25.35

University of California, Los SRMurphy, Rosie 1:51.52 A 281:51.792
1:51.52 (28.95)1:22.57 (28.47)54.10 (27.81)r:+0.55  26.29

Indiana University JRHodges, Mackenzie 1:52.74 A 271:52.763
1:52.74 (28.99)1:23.75 (28.73)55.02 (28.43)r:+0.64  26.59

University of Southern Califor JRBarnes, Lindsay 1:52.95 A 261:53.634
1:52.95 (28.61)1:24.34 (28.89)55.45 (28.51)r:+0.57  26.94

University of Southern Califor FRMolnar, Dora 1:53.21 A 251:52.735
1:53.21 (29.20)1:24.01 (29.14)54.87 (28.40)r:+0.54  26.47

Indiana University SRDewitt, Mya 1:53.90 A 241:53.346
1:53.90 (29.40)1:24.50 (29.11)55.39 (28.64)r:+0.57  26.75

Michigan, University of FRDrakopoulos, Milla 1:53.98 A 231:53.367
1:53.98 (29.69)1:24.29 (29.68)54.61 (28.38)r:+0.62  26.23

Indiana University JRGrana, Miranda 1:55.18 221:52.168
1:55.18 (30.37)1:24.81 (29.53)55.28 (28.71)r:+0.55  26.57

B - Final
Ohio State University FRLeBlanc, Kk 1:52.78 A 201:54.209

1:52.78 (28.84)1:23.94 (28.58)55.36 (28.82)r:+0.55  26.54
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Wisconsin, University of, Madi FRVan Heel, Lily 1:54.75 A 171:54.9910
1:54.75 (30.46)1:24.29 (29.55)54.74 (28.18)r:+0.55  26.56

Purdue University SRMarcukaitis, Abby 1:54.96 161:54.5711
1:54.96 (29.94)1:25.02 (29.55)55.47 (28.72)r:+0.86  26.75

Ohio State University SOLloyd, Delia 1:55.22 151:55.4212
1:55.22 (29.41)1:25.81 (29.83)55.98 (29.21)r:+0.55  26.77

University of Minnesota SOKeller, Mira 1:55.47 141:56.3813
1:55.47 (29.81)1:25.66 (29.76)55.90 (29.20)r:+0.61  26.70

Northwestern University SOMehok, Claire 1:55.77 131:56.5014
1:55.77 (30.27)1:25.50 (29.91)55.59 (28.87)r:+0.82  26.72

Rutgers University 5YBath, Angelica 1:57.61 121:55.9515
1:57.61 (30.48)1:27.13 (30.45)56.68 (29.49)r:+0.63  27.19

University of Minnesota SRYablonski, Ava 1:57.89 111:56.3116
1:57.89 (30.66)1:27.23 (30.35)56.88 (29.74)r:+0.58  27.14

C - Final
Northwestern University FRBraun, Gretchen 1:55.49 91:57.5117

1:55.49 (30.45)1:25.04 (29.66)55.38 (28.69)r:+0.58  26.69

Purdue University SOPerna, Amie 1:56.83 71:56.7018
1:56.83 (30.44)1:26.39 (30.04)56.35 (29.12)r:+0.52  27.23

University of California, Los SRLustria, Fay 1:56.92 61:56.5619
1:56.92 (30.15)1:26.77 (30.16)56.61 (29.52)r:+0.50  27.09

University of Illinois JRKaner, Michelle 1:57.04 51:58.4120
1:57.04 (30.45)1:26.59 (30.42)56.17 (29.24)r:+1.08  26.93

Purdue University JRKehmeier, Abbie 1:58.04 41:57.5921
1:58.04 (30.82)1:27.22 (30.20)57.02 (29.25)r:+0.60  27.77

University of Minnesota FRJollands, Finnly 1:58.16 31:58.4422
1:58.16 (30.46)1:27.70 (30.33)57.37 (29.69)r:+0.60  27.68

Iowa, University of SOBeam, Elizabeth 1:58.71 21:58.4823
1:58.71 (31.13)1:27.58 (30.69)56.89 (29.45)r:+0.55  27.44

University of Illinois JRNikolaeva, Kalina 1:59.17 11:58.5124
1:59.17 (30.74)1:28.43 (30.44)57.99 (29.90)r:+0.56  28.09

 
Event 20  Women Platform Diving

B1G Meet: 424.45 ! 2/21/2015 IndianaJessica Parratto

POOL: 390.05 $ 3/22/2014 Amy Cozad

A NCAA Qualifying225.00

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

A - Final
University of Minnesota SRDel Angel Peniche, Viviana 334.50 A 32284.901
Purdue University SRWright, Daryn 328.80 A 28317.452
University of California, Los SRCheng, Eden 323.65 A 27275.753
University of Southern Califor SOMiller, Kate 292.40 A 26282.904
Indiana University JRRoselli, Ella 278.60 A 25309.905
Rutgers University SRFord, Sephora 256.90 A 24289.306
Ohio State University SRHentschel, Lena 251.45 A 23253.307
Indiana University SOCavanaugh, Mary Kate 240.55 A 22255.658

B - Final
University of Nebraska-Lincoln SRClairmont, Kelsey 263.35 A 20242.859
Purdue University SOWorobel, Avery 235.75 A 17224.4010
Iowa, University of SRPauly, Geneva 235.25 A 16235.3511
Ohio State University FRNewbrook, Hannah 234.80 A 15241.4012
Rutgers University SOHoffman, Katerina 229.25 A 14241.1513
Wisconsin, University of, Madi JRNeal, Ryane 210.85 13241.0014
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B - Final ...   (Event 20  Women Platform Diving)
YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Ohio State University FRPetit, Brooklyn 207.75 12232.8015
Indiana University FRBishop, Kaylee 203.25 11226.9016

C - Final
Ohio State University SOPrusiecki, Mia 221.25 9221.2517
Purdue University FRRinehart, Amelia 218.65 7218.6518
Iowa, University of SOAvram, Stephanie 217.20 6217.2019
Indiana University JRWitte, Lily 216.00 5216.0020
Rutgers University SOSturgill, Bailee 214.20 4214.2021
Rutgers University FRLawrence, Gianna 213.95 3213.9522
University of California, Los JRBrasica, Molly 213.30 2213.3023
Northwestern University SOChen, Isabella 208.05 1208.0524

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

B1G Meet: 3:08.89 ! 2/22/2025 MichiganMichigan, University of

S BALDUCCINI, B Kendall, C Newman, L Flynn

POOL: 3:10.83 $ 3/22/2014 Stanford

M. Schaefer, F. Lee, M. DiRado, L. Neal

A NCAA Qualifying3:13.62

B NCAA Provisional3:14.92

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AIndiana University 3:07.72 ! A 643:08.071
1) Shackell, Alex FR 2) r:0.41 Clark, Liberty FR 3) r:0.23 Paegle, Kristina SR 4) r:0.35 Hoeper, Grace FR

1:33.52 (45.78)1:09.50 (21.76)47.74 (47.74)r:+0.64  22.67

3:07.72 (47.17)2:42.83 (22.28)2:20.55 (47.03)1:55.56 (22.04)

    AMichigan, University of 3:07.90 ! A 563:08.562
1) Greenhawt, Lexi JR 2) r:0.16 Sims, Bella JR 3) r:0.35 Kendall, Brady SR 4) r:0.37 Balduccini, Stephanie JR

1:34.38 (46.41)1:10.07 (22.10)47.97 (47.97)r:+0.64  22.58

3:07.90 (46.81)2:43.52 (22.43)2:21.09 (46.71)1:56.38 (22.00)

    AOhio State University 3:12.61 A 543:12.143
1) Bockrath, Rachel SO 2) r:0.51 Angove, Sienna SO 3) r:0.32 Little, Erin SO 4) r:0.36 LeBlanc, Kk FR

1:36.18 (48.56)1:11.06 (23.44)47.62 (47.62)r:+0.73  22.78

3:12.61 (47.84)2:47.22 (22.45)2:24.77 (48.59)1:58.96 (22.78)

    AUniversity of California, Los 3:13.02 A 523:13.564
1) Yovanovich, Claudia SO 2) r:0.25 Duncan, Jada FR 3) r:0.32 Schaffer, Alexis JR 4) r:0.19 Wetteland, Anna SO

1:36.22 (47.72)1:11.05 (22.55)48.50 (48.50)r:+0.70  23.12

3:13.02 (47.89)2:47.58 (22.45)2:25.13 (48.91)1:59.29 (23.07)

    ANorthwestern University 3:16.11 503:16.105
1) Ervin, Lindsay SR 2) r:0.26 Nikonova, Ekaterina SR 3) r:0.19 Smith, Sydney JR 4) r:0.38 Pan, Amy JR

1:37.23 (48.61)1:11.61 (22.99)48.62 (48.62)r:+0.64  23.51

3:16.11 (49.51)2:50.14 (23.54)2:26.60 (49.37)2:00.67 (23.44)

    AUniversity of Minnesota 3:16.38 483:15.186
1) Wanner, Livi SO 2) r:0.17 Kaljevic, Mina JR 3) r:0.12 Thomas, Morgan JR 4) r:0.43 Yablonski, Ava SR

1:37.89 (49.09)1:12.13 (23.33)48.80 (48.80)r:+0.66  23.19

3:16.38 (49.41)2:50.68 (23.71)2:26.97 (49.08)2:00.62 (22.73)

    AUniversity of Nebraska-Lincoln 3:17.16 463:18.357
1) Marchi, Giulia SR 2) r:0.42 Miklos, Riley SO 3) r:0.25 Jorgenson, Gena SR 4) r:0.41 Tanko, Beatrix JR

1:39.50 (49.63)1:13.58 (23.71)49.87 (49.87)r:+0.69  24.16

3:17.16 (48.01)2:52.28 (23.13)2:29.15 (49.65)2:03.29 (23.79)

    AWisconsin, University of, Madi 3:17.55 443:13.038
1) Wanezek, Abby SR 2) r:0.34 Tierney, Hailey JR 3) r:0.22 Stoneburg, Blair SR 4) r:0.36 Zelen, Arianna FR

1:38.27 (49.30)1:11.94 (22.97)48.97 (48.97)r:+0.65  23.38

3:17.55 (49.95)2:51.16 (23.56)2:27.60 (49.33)2:01.64 (23.37)
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(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APurdue University 3:17.65 403:16.689
1) Phipps, Lara SO 2) r:0.54 Hurley, Caitlin JR 3) r:0.40 Rojas, Ana SR 4) r:0.21 Hill, Hannah 5Y

1:39.07 (49.88)1:13.01 (23.82)49.19 (49.19)r:+0.66  23.30

3:17.65 (48.95)2:51.46 (22.76)2:28.70 (49.63)2:02.47 (23.40)

    AIowa, University of 3:17.94 343:18.8210
1) Flowers, Payton FR 2) r:0.25 Olen, Audrey SO 3) r:0.22 Dildine, Rachel SO 4) r:0.50 Kerr, Jenna SO

1:39.67 (49.70)1:13.13 (23.16)49.97 (49.97)r:+0.63  23.59

3:17.94 (48.97)2:52.26 (23.29)2:28.97 (49.30)2:02.95 (23.28)

    AUniversity of Southern Califor 3:18.18 323:12.1211
1) Molnar, Dora FR 2) r:0.36 Fox, Cornelia SO 3) r:0.21 Miller, Sage FR 4) r:0.40 Maier, Nicole 5Y

1:39.67 (49.88)1:13.57 (23.78)49.79 (49.79)r:+0.66  23.81

3:18.18 (48.31)2:53.03 (23.16)2:29.87 (50.20)2:03.41 (23.74)

    APennsylvania State University 3:18.36 303:19.5212
1) Markvardt, Margaret 5Y 2) r:0.31 Ketter, Katie SO 3) r:0.16 Robinson, Cyrah FR 4) r:0.40 Cohen, Audrey SO

1:39.62 (50.24)1:12.96 (23.58)49.38 (49.38)r:+0.62  23.51

3:18.36 (49.83)2:52.36 (23.83)2:28.53 (48.91)2:02.60 (22.98)

    ARutgers University 3:20.94 283:22.7413
1) Vlachou, Anna JR 2) r:0.68 Gonzalez, Emilianna FR 3) r:0.36 Hazlehurst, Ana SO 4) r:0.37 Alberti, Chiara JR

1:39.12 (50.62)1:12.06 (23.56)48.50 (48.50)r:+0.71  23.21

3:20.94 (51.11)2:53.70 (23.87)2:29.83 (50.71)2:03.41 (24.29)

    AUniversity of Illinois 3:22.01 263:21.2714
1) Cibulkova, Martina JR 2) r:0.21 Adler, Maggie JR 3) r:0.19 Yousuf, Sophia SO 4) r:0.25 Jass, Sara SR

1:40.25 (49.81)1:13.77 (23.33)50.44 (50.44)r:+0.68  24.10

3:22.01 (50.65)2:55.28 (23.92)2:31.36 (51.11)2:04.23 (23.98)
 
Event 708  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Time Trial

B1G Meet: 1:26.66 ! 2/23/2024 IndiaIndiana University

A Peplowski, A Turak, C Yeo, K Paegle

A NCAA Qualifying1:28.26

B NCAA Provisional1:28.78

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
    AUniversity of Southern Califor 1:29.27  1:28.851

1) Maier, Nicole 5Y 2) r:0.14 Brito, Bella FR 3) r:0.16 Kozan, Justina SR 4) r:0.28 Tuggle, Claire SR

1:29.27 (22.50)1:06.77 (22.50)44.27 (21.97)r:+2.58  22.30
 
Event 718  Women 200 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

B1G Meet: 1:51.83 ! 2/19/2022 MichiganOlivia G Carter

A NCAA Qualifying1:57.11

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
University of Southern Califor SRFlowers, Ella 1:58.71  2:00.171

1:58.71 (31.21)1:27.50 (30.86)56.64 (30.02)r:+0.69  26.62

University of Southern Califor SOWong, Alexa 2:00.60  2:01.112
2:00.60 (32.14)1:28.46 (30.85)57.61 (30.34)r:+0.74  27.27

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 718

1. Michigan, University of 1243 2. Indiana University 1084

3. Ohio State University 1066 4. Wisconsin, University of, Madi 893

5. University of Southern Califor 768 6. University of Minnesota 701

7. University of California, Los 605.5 8. Purdue University 497

9. Northwestern University 446 10. University of Nebraska-Lincoln 433.5
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(Scores - Women)

11. Rutgers University 379.5 12. Iowa, University of 284

13. Pennsylvania State University 216 14. University of Illinois 195.5


